COLORADO
' % Colorado Water

Conservation Board

Department of Natural Resources

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203

May 24, 2024

Twenty Two Road Lateral, Inc.
871 22 Road

Grand Junction, CO 81505
Lfergeson@gmail.com

Subject: Receipt for Loan Contract No. C150345

Thank you for your payment in the amount of $15,729.97 on May 22, 2024 for the above loan contract(s),
which was distributed as follows:

Loan Payment Amount Principal Interest Balance
Contract No. Due Date Paid Paid Paid
C150345 June 1, 2024 $15,729.97 $15,006.01 $723.96 $16,056.66

Please refer to your loan contract insurance provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the
time of its renewal as applicable.

Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or_mimi.winter@state.co.us

Sincerely,
Weine Weitan

Mimi Winter, Finance Manager
Finance Section

(303) 866-3441 x 3205
mimi.winter@state.co.us
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@ COLORADO
. w Colorado Water
Conservation Board

™

Department of Natural Resources

1313 Sherman Street, Room 718
Denver, CO 80203

Twenty Two Road Lateral, Inc. .
871 22 Road Date: May 24, 2024

Grand Junction, CO 81505 Loan No. (150345

Line status Pmt Date Payment Principal Interest Column fees | True Balance
Paid Pmt 06/01/2015 $7,007.30 $4,243.49 $2,763.81 $0.00 | $113,365.53
Paid Pmt 06/01/2016 $7,982.86 $5,318.77 $2,664.09 $0.00 | $108,046.76
Paid Pmt 06/01/2017 $8,046.76 $5,507.66 $2,539.10 $0.00 [ $102,539.10
Paid Pmt 06/01/2018 $12,409.67 $10,000.00 $2,409.67 $0.00 $92,539.10
Paid Pmt 06/01/2019 $15,507.30 $13,332.63 $2,174.67 $0.00 $79,206.47
Paid Pmt 06/01/2020 $11,861.35 $10,000.00 $1,861.35 $0.00 $69,206.47
Paid Pmt 06/01/2021 $11,626.35 $10,000.00 $1,626.35 $0.00 $59,206.47
Paid Pmt 06/01/2022 $15,535.15 $14,143.80 $1,391.35 $0.00 $45,062.67
Paid by 06/01/2023 $15,058.97 $14,000.00 $1,058.97 $0.00 $31,062.67
Check
Extra Paid 05/22/2024 $10,222.67 $10,222.67 S711.72 $0.00 $21,551.72
Principal
Paid by 06/01/2024 $5,507.30 $4,783.34 $12.24 $0.00 $16,056.66
Check
Due Pmt 06/01/2025 $5,507.30 $5,129.97 $377.33 $0.00 $10,926.69
Due Pmt 06/01/2026 $5,507.30 $5,250.52 $256.78 $0.00 $5,676.17
Due Pmt 06/01/2027 $5,507.30 $5,373.91 $133.39 $0.00 $302.26
Due Pmt 06/01/2028 $309.36 $302.26 $7.10 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2029 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information | 06/01/2030 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2031 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2032 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2033 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2034 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2035 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2036 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information | 06/01/2037 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2038 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2039 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information | 06/01/2040 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information | 06/01/2041 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2042 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2043 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Information 06/01/2044 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Thank you for your recent payment applied as indicated in the schedule above. Please refer to your loan contract insurance
provisions and provide a Certificate of Liability Insurance at the time of its renewal as applicable.
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Jared Polis, Governor | Dan Gibbs, DNR Executive Director | LaurenRis, CWCB Director




Should you have any questions, please contact me at (303) 866-3441, ext. 3205 or mimi.winter@state.co.us.

2

P 303.866.3441 F 303.866.4474 www.cwcb.colorado.gov
Jared Polis, Governor | Dan Gibbs, DNR Executive Director | Lauren Ris, CWCB Director




	Receipt June 2024_C150345
	

	Receipt June 2024 AS_C150345
	


